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Walnut Grove Zoning Districts

µ

C-1     Neighborhood 
          Commercial District
C-2     General 
          Commercial District
HB-1   Historic Business 
           District
HR-1   Historic Residential 
           District
M-2     Light Manufacturing 
           District
R-1     Single Family 
           Residential District
R-2     Two-Family 
           Residential District
R-3     Multi-Family 
           Residential District
R-MP  Manufactured Housing 
           Residential District

Code Definitions

June 2022

Streams
City Limits

Zoning
C-1
C-2
HB-1
HR-1
M-2
R-1
R-2
R-3

0 0.25 0.5
Miles
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 Tract
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